Manufactured
using laser-welded
technology, these cores
have been specifically
designed to drill large
clean holes in masonry
and concrete block.
Please note this product is

Code
Drill Ø
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Segment
Height
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
TUBE
GPCP22300 22 300 10 1 10
GPCP28300 28 300 10 1 10
GPCP32150 32 150 10 1 10
GPCP38150 38 150 10 1 10
GPCP48150 48 150 10 1 10
GPCP52150 52 150 10 1 10
GPCP65150 65 150 10 1 10
GPCP78150 78 150 10 1 10
GPCP82150 82 150 10 1 10
GPCP91150 91 150 10 1 10
GPCP107150 107 150 10 1 10
GPCP117150 117 150 10 1 10
GPCP127150 127 150 10 1 10
GPCP152150 152 150 10 1 10
TYPE - DCT                   SUB TYPE - DCT02
Hex Adaptor
SDS Adaptor
BSP Extension
Hex Adaptor - A ½” Hex with ½” BSP (male)
thread, for use with a standard core drill.
SDS Adaptor - An SDS Plus with ½” BSP (male) thread,
for use with an SDS-Plus drill, when in rotary mode only.
BSP Extension - ½” BSP thread extension rod
used where there is need for a deeper hole.
Product
Code Description
Total
Length
(mm)
To Fit
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
TUBE
DCAH88P Hex Adaptor 88 1/2” BSP 1 10
DCAH240P Hex Adaptor 240 1/2” BSP 1 10
DCAS115P SDS Adaptor 115 1/2” BSP 1 10
DCAS240P SDS Adaptor 240 1/2” BSP 1 10
DCE240P BSP Extension 240 1/2” BSP 1 10
TYPE - DCT                   SUB TYPE - DCT02
Product
Code